Individual Best Times (All Time)

Havaani Blasi - (1225125) - Kingston Royals SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.46
1:01.80
1:02.70
1:03.19
1:03.42
1:03.45
1:03.62
1:03.66
1:03.84
1:04.36
1:04.52
1:04.80
1:07.96
1:11.51
1:12.69
1:13.27
1:20.97
1:23.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.62
1:01.80
1:03.84
1:01.46

1:02.70
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

546
537
514
502
497
496
492
491
487
475
472
466
404
346
330
322
239
218

WA Pts

492
537
487
546
514

Round

-n

m I M M

Round

F

Date

2611117
17112117
11/141/17
14/10/17
05/02/17
15/07/17
1712117
18/12/16
09/12/17
05/02/17
30/09/17
20/11/16
01/10/16
03/10/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
01/11/14
04/10/14

Date

1712117
17112117
09/12/17
26/11/17
111117

Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

Surrey Age Group Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
NASLS - Round Three

Surrey Age Group Championships

The Royals Autumn Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Wandsworth Club Championships

Wandworth Club Championships

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
NASLS - Round Three

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Venue

Walton On Thames
Hillingdon
MAIDENHEAD
Waterlooville
Guildford
Carshalton
Hillingdon
Uxbridge
Maidenhead
Guildford

Walton on Thames
Guildford

Epsom

Epsom

Guildford

Guildford

Epsom

Epsom

Venue
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Maidenhead
Walton On Thames

MAIDENHEAD
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Club Swam Under Level

Kingston Roy 3

3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Kingston Roy 3
Wandsworth 3
Kingston Roy 3
Wandsworth 2
Kingston Roy 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4

Club Swam Under Level

Kingston Roy 3

3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
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1:03.19 502 F 1410117 NASLS - Round One Waterlooville Kingston Roy 3
1:04.52 472 F 30/09/17 The Royals Autumn Open Meet Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3
1:03.45 496 F 15/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Wandsworth 3
1:03.42 497 F 05/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
1:04.36 475 H 05/02/17  Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
1:03.66 491 H 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Wandsworth 3
1:04.80 466 F 20/11/16  Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wandsworth 2
1:07.96 404 F 01/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4
1:11.51 346 F 03/10/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4
1:13.27 322 F 15/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
1:12.69 330 H 15/02/15  Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Wandsworth 2
1:20.97 239 F 01/11/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4
1:23.40 218 F 04/10/14 ~ Wandworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4
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